
WOMEN’S DIVISION  123.0
RESULTS

Women’s Division  123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ellie Hays Wellington High School 121.6 125.0 10

2 Stephenie Ripple Chanute High School 121.9 120.0 8

3 Isabelle Cullens Wellington High School 121.7 115.0 6

4 Emma Lorfing Tonganoxie 122.6 115.0 4

5 Jocelyn Fess Fort Scott High School 115.9 110.0 2

6 Cadence Aue Wellington High School 117.9 105.0 0

7 Audrey Caveness Coffeyville Field-Kindley 120.3 95.0 1

8 Dru Zeka Wellington High School 121.0 95.0 0

9 Madison Schulz Ottawa High School 122.9 95.0 0

10 Khrisalyn Wright Tonganoxie 116.7 90.0 0

11 LIANNA MUETING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 117.6 90.0 0

12 Karsyn White Wellington High School 121.3 80.0 0

13 Mackenzie Hurst Independence High School 115.0 0 0

14 Allie Dillon Ottawa High School 119.9 0 0

15 Sullivan Parkey Wellington High School 120.0 0 0

Women’s Division  123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Emma Lorfing Tonganoxie 122.6 220.0 10

2 Allie Dillon Ottawa High School 119.9 215.0 8

3 Isabelle Cullens Wellington High School 121.7 215.0 6

4 Dru Zeka Wellington High School 121.0 210.0 4

5 Cadence Aue Wellington High School 117.9 200.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Stephenie Ripple Chanute High School 121.9 200.0 2

7 LIANNA MUETING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 117.6 190.0 1

8 Audrey Caveness Coffeyville Field-Kindley 120.3 190.0 0

9 Khrisalyn Wright Tonganoxie 116.7 180.0 0

10 Jocelyn Fess Fort Scott High School 115.9 175.0 0

11 Madison Schulz Ottawa High School 122.9 175.0 0

12 Mackenzie Hurst Independence High School 115.0 0 0

13 Sullivan Parkey Wellington High School 120.0 0 0

14 Karsyn White Wellington High School 121.3 0 0

15 Ellie Hays Wellington High School 121.6 0 0

Women’s Division  123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dru Zeka Wellington High School 121.0 155.0 10

2 Emma Lorfing Tonganoxie 122.6 135.0 8

3 Jocelyn Fess Fort Scott High School 115.9 125.0 6

4 Allie Dillon Ottawa High School 119.9 125.0 4

5 Ellie Hays Wellington High School 121.6 125.0 2

6 Isabelle Cullens Wellington High School 121.7 125.0 0

7 Stephenie Ripple Chanute High School 121.9 115.0 1

8 LIANNA MUETING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 117.6 110.0 0

9 Khrisalyn Wright Tonganoxie 116.7 105.0 0

10 Cadence Aue Wellington High School 117.9 105.0 0

11 Karsyn White Wellington High School 121.3 105.0 0

12 Madison Schulz Ottawa High School 122.9 105.0 0

13 Audrey Caveness Coffeyville Field-Kindley 120.3 90.0 0

14 Mackenzie Hurst Independence High School 115.0 0 0

15 Sullivan Parkey Wellington High School 120.0 0 0



Women’s Division  123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Emma Lorfing Tonganoxie 122.6 470.0 10

2 Dru Zeka Wellington High School 121.0 460.0 8

3 Isabelle Cullens Wellington High School 121.7 455.0 6

4 Stephenie Ripple Chanute High School 121.9 435.0 4

5 Jocelyn Fess Fort Scott High School 115.9 410.0 2

6 Cadence Aue Wellington High School 117.9 410.0 0

7 LIANNA MUETING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 117.6 390.0 1

8 Khrisalyn Wright Tonganoxie 116.7 375.0 0

9 Audrey Caveness Coffeyville Field-Kindley 120.3 375.0 0

10 Madison Schulz Ottawa High School 122.9 375.0 0

11 Allie Dillon Ottawa High School 119.9 340.0 0

12 Ellie Hays Wellington High School 121.6 250.0 0

13 Karsyn White Wellington High School 121.3 185.0 0

14 Mackenzie Hurst Independence High School 115.0 0 0

15 Sullivan Parkey Wellington High School 120.0 0 0


